
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not qualified (from pos 14)

No.

26

294

16

39

108

20

57

67

3

274

144

93

112

200

60

229

194

174

266

Name

Kalle OLSSON

Viktor BJÖRKLUND

Oskar OLSSON

André BLOMQVIST

Emil ERIKSSON

Robert FRIBERG

Martin FALK

Adrian STANISLAUS

Patrick JOHANSSON

Anton LUNDGREN

Andreas CARLSSON

Jonathan BENGTSSON

Niclas OLSSON

Dennis LINDBERG

Marcus OMNELL

Andrè LINDBERG

Linus ERIKSSON

Andreas CARLSSON

Manne DAHLGREN

Club

ÄLVBYGDENS MK

VÄSTERÅS MK

MK TRANAN

HÖRBY MCK

VISSEFJÄRDA CK

BMK UDDEVALLA

MX STOCKHOLM

MK PIONJÄR

VÄSTERÅS MK

HANINGE MK

KATRINEHOLM

HELSINGBORGS MCK

MC ALINGSÅS

VÄSTERÅS MK

FMCK KALIX

ASMUNDTORPS MK

TOMELILLA MK

VRIGSTAD MK

MC ALINGSÅS

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Diff

0.828

25.934

40.079

42.543

43.538

1:02.484

1:02.911

1:03.282

1:04.190

1:04.825

1:06.133

1:11.244

1:26.583

1:27.093

1:28.919

1:30.601

1:34.428

1:51.243

Total Tm

19:17.562

19:18.390

19:43.496

19:57.641

20:00.105

20:01.100

20:20.046

20:20.473

20:20.844

20:21.752

20:22.387

20:23.695

20:28.806

20:44.145

20:44.655

20:46.481

20:48.163

20:51.990

21:08.805

Best Tm

1:52.918

1:54.002

1:54.660

1:57.181

1:57.820

1:57.275

1:59.733

1:59.130

1:57.723

1:58.772

1:59.919

1:58.668

1:59.570

2:01.964

2:00.112

2:00.872

2:01.656

2:01.559

2:02.407

Team/Sponsor

Honda MX Team Sweden

Team Mitas Tyres

KTM Racing Scandinavia/Nilssons Motor

AMS Racing

Speed Equipment

Honda City

KTM RACING SCANDINAVIA

Honda Racing MX Team Sweden

Team ROCKSTAR YamahaStore Västerås

North Power Yamaha Racing Team

Bloms MX Racing

Team Mickes Motor

Crossvaruhuset.se

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.828

Avg. Speed

46,650

Best Lap Tm

1:52.918

Best Speed

47,822

Best Lap by

26 - Kalle OLSSON

Printed: 2012-05-05 16:23:17

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren
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SM Solo - Deltävling 1  Vissefjärda CK

MX 2

MX2 - Kval heat - Grupp B

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:01:38

Rövardalen 1,500 Km

2012-05-05 14:50


